
 

 

 

CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION 
 

SECONDARY SCHOOL EXAMINATION – 2019 

 

CLASS – XII Science 

 

DATESHEET 

 
Time: 10:30 A.M To 01:30 P.M 
 
 

DAY & DATE SUBJECT 

CODE 

SUBJECT NAME 

 

Saturday, 02nd  March 2019 301 English Core 

 
Tuesday, 05th March 2019 042 Physics 

 
Saturday, 09th March 2019 302 Hindi Core 

 
Tuesday, 12th  March 2019 043 Chemistry 

 
Friday, 15th March 2019 044 Biology 

 
Monday, 18th March 2019 041 Mathematics 

 
Saturday, 30th March 2019 048 Physical Education 

 
Tuesday, 02nd April 209 083 Computer Science 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION 
 

SECONDARY SCHOOL EXAMINATION – 2019 

 

CLASS – XII Commerce 

 

DATESHEET 

 
Time: 10:30 A.M To 01:30 P.M 
 
 

DAY & DATE SUBJECT 

CODE 

SUBJECT NAME 

 

Saturday, 02nd  March 2019 301 English Core 

 
Wednesday 06th March 2019 055 Accountancy 

 
Saturday, 09th March 2019 302 Hindi Core 

 
Thursday, 14th March 2019 054 Business Studies 

 
Saturday, 16th March 2019 049 Painting 

 
Monday, 18th March 2019 041 Mathematics 

 
Wednesday, 27th March 2019 030 Economics 

 
Saturday, 30th March 2019 048 Physical Education 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION 
 

SECONDARY SCHOOL EXAMINATION – 2019 

 

CLASS – XII Humanities 

 

DATESHEET 

 
Time: 10:30 A.M To 01:30 P.M 
 
 

DAY & DATE SUBJECT 

CODE 

SUBJECT NAME 

 

Saturday, 02nd  March 2019 301 English Core 

 
Saturday, 09th March 2019 302 Hindi Core 

 
Monday, 11th March 2019 039 Sociology 

 
Saturday, 16th March 2019 049 Painting 

 
Tuesday, 19th March 219 028 Political Science 

 
Monday, 25th March 2019 027 History 

 
Saturday, 30th March 2019 048 Physical Education 

 
 

 


